
Speakers Bureau
Heart Health
The following individuals are suggested speakers for an INFluence Heart Health forum.  If you would like to request a specific speaker for your event, please contact that individual directly to determine his or her availability and possible fees.  
	Name
	Affiliation 
	City/Town of Residence
	Contact Information

	Judy Monroe, MD
	Indiana State Health Commissioner
	Indianapolis, IN
	Tami Barrett

(317) 233-7400

tbarrett@isdh.in.gov 

	Tanya Parrish, MPH, CHES
	Director, Office of Women’s Health
	Indianapolis, IN
	(317) 233-2170

tparrish@isdh.in.gov 

	Cheri Daniels
	First Lady of Indiana, Heart to Heart
	Indianapolis, IN
	Julie Aud or Sarah Tagtmeyer 

(317) 931-3076

jaud@gov.in.gov
stagtmeyer@gov.in.gov 

	Elizabeth von der Lohe, MD
	Professor of Clinical Cardiology, Indiana University School of Medicine
	Indianapolis, IN
	(317) 962-0067

evonderl@iupui.edu 

	Gina Jones
	Heart Disease and Stroke Survivor, American Heart Association
	Indianapolis, IN
	(317) 714-1462

gjones@boselaw.com 

	Jessi Langlie
	Heart Disease Survivor, WomenHeart


	Indianapolis, IN
	jjlanglie@gmail.com


	Marie Warshauer
	Heart Disease Survivor, WomenHeart


	Indianapolis, IN
	(317) 295-8209

mwarshauer@womenheart.org 

	Janice Cameron
	Heart Disease Survivor, WomenHeart


	Indianapolis, IN
	(317) 549-9606

Janice1798@aol.com


	Misty Baldwin
	Heart Disease Survivor, WomenHeart


	Evansville, IN
	(812) 568-4416

misty@kriegerragsdale.com


	Lynne Gilmore
	Heart Disease Survivor, WomenHeart


	Fort Wayne, IN
	(260) 744-6145

lgilmore@awsusa.com 

	Maggie O’Neal
	Heart Disease Survivor, WomenHeart


	Jeffersonville, IN
	(812) 284-4252

Maggie.oneal@clarkmemorial.org 

	Ginny Burt
	Heart Disease Survivor, WomenHeart


	Noblesville, IN
	(317) 897-3640

vburt@mibor.net


